Description

Hospitality Retail & Sports Management
Classroom 801A (seats 75)
Classroom 801A (seats 75)
Classroom 801A (seats 75)
Classroom 828 (seats 64)
Classroom 828 (seats 64)
Classroom 828 (seats 64)
Darlington Event Space
Darlington Event Space
Darlington Event Space
Marriott Demo Kitchen/Classroom (seats 32)
Marriott Demo Kitchen/Classroom (seats 32)
Marriott Demo Kitchen/Classroom (seats 32)
Marriott Lab Kitchen (10 stations/ 20 people)
Marriott Lab Kitchen (10 stations/ 20 people)
Marriott Lab Kitchen (10 stations/ 20 people)

Notes:
Affiliate: external party not sponsored by USC group

FY23 User Fees

FY2022-2023 Charge

Group Specific

Student Group

University Department
External Party or USC Affiliate
Student Group

University Department
External Party or USC Affiliate
Student Group

University Department
External Party or USC Affiliate
Student Group

University Department
External Party or USC Affiliate
Student Group

University Department
External Party or USC Affiliate

PP PP P DD D PP PP BB A

225.00
450.00
600.00
225.00
450.00
600.00
250.00
500.00
750.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00

Frequency

per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day
per day

Note

Available M-F 8am to Spm only.
Available M-F 8am to Spm only.
Available M-F 8am to Spm only.
Available M-F 8am to Spm only.
Available M-F 8am to Spm only.
Available M-F 8am to Spm only.



