FY23 User Fees

Description	Group Specific	FY2022-2023 Charge		Frequency	Note
CL037-HOSPITALITY RETAIL & SPORTS MANAGEMENT					
Hospitality Retail & Sports Management					
Classroom 801A (seats 75)	Student Group	\$	225.00	per day	Available M-F 8am to 5pm only.
Classroom 801A (seats 75)	University Department	\$	450.00	per day	Available M-F 8am to 5pm only.
Classroom 801A (seats 75)	External Party or USC Affiliate	\$	600.00	per day	Available M-F 8am to 5pm only.
Classroom 828 (seats 64)	Student Group	\$	225.00	per day	Available M-F 8am to 5pm only.
Classroom 828 (seats 64)	University Department	\$	450.00	per day	Available M-F 8am to 5pm only.
Classroom 828 (seats 64)	External Party or USC Affiliate	\$	600.00	per day	Available M-F 8am to 5pm only.
Darlington Event Space	Student Group	\$	250.00	per day	
Darlington Event Space	University Department	\$	500.00	per day	
Darlington Event Space	External Party or USC Affiliate	\$	750.00	per day	
Marriott Demo Kitchen/Classroom (seats 32)	Student Group	\$	500.00	per day	
Marriott Demo Kitchen/Classroom (seats 32)	University Department	\$	1,000.00	per day	
Marriott Demo Kitchen/Classroom (seats 32)	External Party or USC Affiliate	\$	2,000.00	per day	
Marriott Lab Kitchen (10 stations/ 20 people)	Student Group	\$	500.00	per day	
Marriott Lab Kitchen (10 stations/ 20 people)	University Department	\$	1,000.00	per day	
Marriott Lab Kitchen (10 stations/ 20 people)	External Party or USC Affiliate	\$	2,000.00	per day	

Notes:Affiliate: external party not sponsored by USC group